Position

Principal

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Speech

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Department

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Total Wages

$124,797

$100,237

$94,635

$88,483

$81,797

$81,431

$80,853

$80,005

$80,005

$79,384

$78,657

$77,882

$77,464

$74,026

$73,958

$73,953

$71.464

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,907

$17,466

$17,003

$17,249

$15,944

$23,899

$19,859

$15.796

$15,796

$15,731

$15,666

$19,614

$15,587

$23,288

$16,051

$23,282

$15,092



Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Regular

Custodial/Maintenance

Teacher Regular

Office Manager/Secretary

Custodial/Maintenance

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Sdc Mild/Severe

Clerk/Office Tech Part time

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

$68,587

$66,322

$65,895

$64,838

$63,666

$62,255

$56,219

$55,419

$55,051

$52,479

$50,523

$48,561

$46,436

$41,416

$39,945

$31,883

$23,820

$23,721

$14,835

$15,421

$19,293

$18,538

$14,448

$14,332

$13,834

$21,753

$15.279

$7,452

$17,042

$14,668

$11,293

$4,163

$12,126

$15,504

$2,853

$2,834



Instr Asst Sp Ed

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe

Cl Ipt Contract Donation

Library Media Technician

Health Clerk

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Instr Asst Regular

Instr Asst Regular

Instr Asst Sign Language

Instr Asst Sign Language

Playground Supervisor

Teacher Regular

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Teacher Substitute

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

$23,113

$22,789

$21,573

$21,547

$17,345

$17,266

$16,991

$14,660

$11,016

$10,211

$5,010

$4,746

$3,803

$3,579

$3,564

$3,478

$3,168

$2,803

$2,740

$2,694

$4,267

$808

$2,040

$2,061

$2,023

$1,748

$446

$460

$588

$557

$143

$0

$134

$130

$119

$105



Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Instr Asst Regular

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

Seacliff School

$2,522

$2,208

$320

$95

$83

$15



