Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$124,797	\$20,907
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$100,237	\$17,466
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$94,635	\$17,003
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$88,483	\$17,249
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$81,797	\$15,944
Teacher Speech		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$81,431	\$23,899
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$80,853	\$19,859
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$80,005	\$15,796
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$80,005	\$15,796
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$79,384	\$15,731
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$78,657	\$15,666
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$77,882	\$19,614
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$77,464	\$15,587
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$74,026	\$23,288
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$73,958	\$16,051
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$73,953	\$23,282
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$71,464	\$15,092

Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$68,587	\$14,835
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$66,322	\$15,421
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$65,895	\$19,293
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$64,838	\$18,538
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$63,666	\$14,448
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$62,255	\$14,332
Teacher Rsp	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$56,219	\$13,834
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$55,419	\$21,753
Custodial/Maintenance	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$55,051	\$15,279
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$52,479	\$7,452
Office Manager/Secretary	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$50,523	\$17,042
Custodial/Maintenance	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$48,561	\$14,668
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$46,436	\$11,293
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$41,416	\$4,163
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$39,945	\$12,126
Teacher Sdc Mild/Severe	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$31,883	\$15,504
Clerk/Office Tech Part time	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$23,820	\$2,853
Instr Asst Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$23,721	\$2,834

Instr Asst Sp Ed		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$23,113	\$2,740
Instr Asst Sp Ed		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$22,789	\$2,694
Teacher Sdc Moderate/Severe		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$21,573	\$4,267
Cl lpt Contract Donation		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$21,547	\$808
Library Media Technician		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$17,345	\$2,040
Health Clerk		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$17,266	\$2,061
Instr Asst Sp Ed		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$16,991	\$2,023
Instr Asst Sp Ed		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$14,660	\$1,748
Instr Asst Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$11,016	\$446
Instr Asst Regular	Teacher Substitute	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$10,211	\$460
Instr Asst Sign Language		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$5,010	\$588
Instr Asst Sign Language		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$4,746	\$557
Playground Supervisor		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$3,803	\$143
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$3,579	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$3,564	\$134
Playground Supervisor		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$3,478	\$130
Playground Supervisor		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$3,168	\$119
Playground Supervisor		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$2,803	\$105

Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$2,522	\$95
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$2,208	\$83
Instr Asst Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Seacliff School	\$320	\$15